
Prices include delivery on orders over £150 183

HEAVY DUTY FULLY ELECTRIC STACKERSOur expert says

Need heavy goods lifting high?

• Capacity 500kg and 1400kg  
at full lift heights. 

• Lift heights from  
2900mm - 5000mm. 

• Duplex and Triplex mast 
configuration allows good sight 
through the mast uprights. 

• Ergonomic drive controls. 
• Heavy duty traction battery for 8 

to 9 hours continuous work even 
when negotiating inclines. 

• Smooth stepless drive controls.

FULLY ELECTRIC 
HEAVY DUTY 
STACKER

REF CLC15.29 CLC15.36FFL
 Capacity to full lift height kg 
 At load centre mm 
 Wheels 
 Lift height mm 
 Freelift mm 
 Optional freelift mm 
 Closed mast height mm 
 Open mast height mm 
 Mast configuration 
 Battery V/Ah

CLC15.46FFL CLC15.50FFL
1400 
600 

Polyurethane 
2900 
160 
150 

1700 
2800 

Duplex 
24/280

850 
600 

Polyurethane 
3600 
160 

1780 
2300 
4070 

Duplex 
24/280

1100 
600 

Polyurethane 
4600 
160 

1505 
2100 
5115 

Duplex 
24/280

500 
600 

Polyurethane 
5000 
160 

1660 
2480 
5520 

Duplex 
24/280

PRICE  £10510.96  £11741.14  £12898.20  £13499.52 

A range of heavy duty stackers with straddle 
legs allowing the lifting of all pallet types. 
 
• Capacity 1600 & 2000kg. 
• Duplex mast for visibility. 
• Lift heights 2800 - 3600 mm. 
• Built-in battery charger. 
• Heavy duty traction battery for 8 to 9 hours 

continuous work. 
• Smooth stepless drive control. 
• CE marked. 
• Optional rider platform. 
• Choose from 3 standard straddle widths: 

1050, 1150 or 1250mm.

FULLY ELECTRIC 
HEAVY DUTY 
STRADDLE STACKER

                                                                                                        
 Capacity to 2000mm                     kg                 1500                     1500                   1500                   2000                 2000 
 Capacity to full height                    kg                 1200                     1000                    800                    1600                 1000 
 At load centre                                                      600                       600                     600                     600                   600 
 Wheels                                                                                                                Polyurethane                  
 Lift height                                     mm                2900                     3600                  4600                   2800                3600 
 Freelift                                          mm                 160                       160                    160                     160                  160 
 Optional freelift                             mm                1400                     1600                  1800                   1400                1800 
 Closed mast height                      mm                1900                     2100                  2300                   1900                2300 
 Open mast height                         mm                3300                     4000                  4400                   3200                4000 
 Mast configuration                                            Duplex                  Duplex               Duplex                Duplex             Duplex 
                                   Drive Km/h                                                                            4.5 / 6.0 
 Speeds                      Lift cm/sec                                                                              10 / 17 
 laden/unladen            Lower cm/sec                                                                         20 / 13 
 Max gradient laden/unladen                                                                                      8 / 13 
 Battery                       v/Ah                                                                                       24 / 240 
 Charger                     v/Ah                                                                                        24 / 30Optional extra  

Rider Platform

      Straddle Leg               Overall Truck 
             Gap                            Width 
             1050                            1250 
             1150                            1350 
             1250                            1450 

Other special straddle widths 
available on request, just ask...

REF CP15.28S CP15.32S CP15.36S CP20.28S CP20.36S

PRICE  £12772.40  £13062.48  £13645.60 POA POA

Seriously 
heavy  
duty!Our expert says

High lift 
reach up to 

5m!

Our expert says


