

## **FULLY ELECTRIC HEAVY DUTY STACKER**

- Capacity 500kg and 1400kg at full lift heights.
- · Lift heights from 2900mm - 5000mm.
- Duplex and Triplex mast configuration allows good sight through the mast uprights.
- Ergonomic drive controls.
- Heavy duty traction battery for 8 to 9 hours continuous work even when negotiating inclines.
- Smooth stepless drive controls.



REF	CLC15.29	CLC15.36FFL	CLC15.46FFL	CLC15.50FFL
Capacity to full lift height kg	1400	850	1100	500
At load centre mm	600	600	600	600
Wheels	Polyurethane	Polyurethane	Polyurethane	Polyurethane
Lift height mm	2900	3600	4600	5000
Freelift mm	160	160	160	160
Optional freelift mm	150	1780	1505	1660
Closed mast height mm	1700	2300	2100	2480
Open mast height mm	2800	4070	5115	5520
Mast configuration	Duplex	Duplex	Duplex	Duplex
Battery V/Ah	24/280	24/280	24/280	24/280
PRICE	£10510.96	£11741.14	£12898.20	£13499.52





## **FULLY ELECTRIC HEAVY DUTY STRADDLE STACKER**

A range of heavy duty stackers with straddle legs allowing the lifting of all pallet types.

- · Capacity 1600 & 2000kg.
- . Duplex mast for visibility.
- Lift heights 2800 3600 mm.
   Built-in battery charger.
- Heavy duty traction battery for 8 to 9 hours continuous work.
- · Smooth stepless drive control.
- CE marked.
- Optional rider platform.
- Choose from 3 standard straddle widths: 1050, 1150 or 1250mm.



	Straddle Leg Gap	Overall Truck Width 1250 1350 1450				
	1050					
	1150					
	1250					
	Other special straddle widths available on request, just ask					

RE	F	CP15.28S	CP15.32S	CP15.36S	CP20.28S	CP20.36S	
Capacity to 2000mn	n kg	1500	1500	1500	2000	2000	
Capacity to full height kg		1200	1000	800	1600	1000	
At load centre		600	600	600	600	600	
Wheels		Polyurethane					
Lift height	mm	2900	3600	4600	2800	3600	
Freelift	mm	160	160	160	160	160	
Optional freelift	mm	1400	1600	1800	1400	1800	
Closed mast height	mm	1900	2100	2300	1900	2300	
Open mast height	mm	3300	4000	4400	3200	4000	
Mast configuration		Duplex	Duplex	Duplex	Duplex	Duplex	
	Drive Km/h	4.5 / 6.0					
Speeds	eeds Lift cm/sec 10 / 17						
laden/unladen	Lower cm/sec	20 / 13					
Max gradient laden/unladen		8 / 13					
Battery v/Ah 24 / 240							
Charger	arger v/Ah 24 / 30						
PRICE		£12772.40	£13062.48	£13645.60	POA	POA	



Optional extra Rider Platform